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FORT 
BERTHOLD

TRENTON INDIAN 
SERVICE AREA

SPIRIT LAKE

TURTLE 
MOUNTAIN

STANDING ROCK LAKE TRAVERSE

Toll Free ND Navigators (North Dakota Center for Persons with Disabilities) – 1-800-233-1737
Secure Project Email – NDNavigators@MinotStateU.Edu
Project Director – Cheryl Coyle: 701-858-3052, cheryl.coyle@minotstateu.edu
Marketing Specialist/Certi�ed Navigator - Kristin Michels: 701-858-3821, kristin.michels@minotstateu.edu

This publication is supported by the Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services (CMS) of the 
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services (HHS) as part of a financial assistance award 
totaling $1,049,340 with 100 percent funded by CMS/HHS. The contents are those of the 
author(s) and do not necessarily represent the official views of, nor an endorsement, by 
CMS/HHS, or the U.S. Government.

Paula Burckhard: 701-858-3071
paula.burckhard@minotstateu.edu

Cheryl Coyle: 701-858-3052
cheryl.coyle@minotstateu.edu

Madesyn Porter�eld: 701-858-3011
madesyn.porter�eld@minotstateu.edu

Vanessa Rovig: 701-858-3467
vanessa.rovig@minotstateu.edu

Nicole Thompson: 701-858-3109
nicole.thompson.1@minotstateu.edu

Ethan Webster: 701-858-3877
ethan.webster@minotstateu.edu

Fargo Family 
Healthcare
701-551-7530

Tribal Liaison
Patti Harrison: 701-805-1360
patricia.harrison@ndsu.edu

Tribal Liaison
Zachery King: 701-278-0566
zachery.king@minotstateu.edu

Tribal Liaison
Shawn Charging: 701-460-7470
shawn.charging@minotstateu.edu


